*}- Mountain States
‘7‘ Mennonite Conference

P N

A conference of Mennonite Church USA

Assembly 2024
(6™ -12t" grade)

*Highlighted Yellow denotes youth specific programs

Friday, July 26
4-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
7pm

6:15pm

Saturday, July 27
8:30-9:30am
*9am
*9:30-1045am
*10:45am - 12pm
12-1pm

1:15pm
1:30-3:30pm
3:45pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00pm

7pm

Sunday, July 28
8:30am
*9:30am

Registration

Dinner

Performance by Sadie Gustufson-Zook

Ice Cream Social courtesy of Rocky Mountain Mennonite Camp

Continental Breakfast

Icebreakers for all ages

Worship Service (youth can sit together or with family)
Roses, Buds and Thorns with George Leary, Bethel College, Rm 5
Lunch

Depart for Sky Zone Trampoline Park (NO additional charge
Sky Zone Trampoline Park FUN!!

Depart for church

Hymn Sing

Dinner on your own

Jam Session- bring your instrument/voice

Breakfast
Worship (youth can sit together or with family)



